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Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time

Nr 3 Barry CanneII (Rg=3)

Out 13 32.296

Pass 24 2:34.432

Pass 36 4:32.008 1 1:57.576 *

Pass 49 6:28.531 2 1:56.523 *

Pass 63 8:23.598 3 1:55.067 *

Pass 73 10:18.532 4 1:54.934 *

Pass 83 12:12.032 5 1:53.500 *

Pass 94 14:05.281 6 1:53.249 *

Pass 103 15:59.688 7 1:54.407

Pass 112 17:55.667 8 1:55.979

Pass 118 19:50.990 9 1:55.323

Pass 125 21:45.763 10 1:54.773

In 131 23:47.522 11 2:01.759

Nr 6 John Emery (Rg=12)

Out 14 34.989

Pass 28 2:57.047

Pass 41 5:09.493 1 2:12.446 *

Pass 53 7:25.057 2 2:15.564

Pass 68 9:34.675 3 2:09.618 *

Pass 80 11:41.266 4 2:06.591 *

Pass 91 13:46.692 5 2:05.426 *

Pass 102 15:51.049 6 2:04.357 *

Pass 111 17:54.772 7 2:03.723 *

Pass 119 19:59.253 8 2:04.481

Pass 126 22:05.744 9 2:06.491

In 134 24:30.830 10 2:25.086

Nr 7 Max Blees (Rg=9)

Out 7 16.007

Pass 21 2:29.032

Pass 35 4:30.860 1 2:01.828 *

Pass 50 6:34.756 2 2:03.896

Pass 66 8:37.826 3 2:03.070

Pass 77 10:36.529 4 1:58.703 *

Pass 87 12:34.685 5 1:58.156 *

Pass 97 14:32.992 6 1:58.307

Pass 106 16:30.731 7 1:57.739 *

Pass 113 18:28.928 8 1:58.197

Pass 121 20:27.268 9 1:58.340

Pass 128 22:28.841 10 2:01.573

Pass 132 24:26.240 11 1:57.399 *

In 138 26:42.655 12 2:16.415

Nr 9 Olivier Huez (Rg=14)

Out 9 18.981

Pass 26 2:38.221

In 42 5:09.764 1 2:31.543

Out 62 8:11.037

Pass 74 10:34.012 2 5:24.248 *

Pass 88 12:55.535 3 2:21.523 *

Pass 99 15:12.320 4 2:16.785 *

Pass 110 17:36.679 5 2:24.359

In 120 20:05.722 6 2:29.043

Nr 10 Will Nuthall (Rg=1)

Out 1 4.036

Pass 15 2:01.535

Pass 30 3:57.455 1 1:55.920 *

Pass 44 5:46.073 2 1:48.618 **

In 55 7:40.340 3 1:54.267

Out 84 12:20.488

In 95 14:13.149 4 6:32.809

Nr 12 Rudi Friedrichs (Rg=2)

Out 2 5.362

Pass 16 2:02.071

Pass 29 3:52.490 1 1:50.419 **

Pass 43 5:42.616 2 1:50.126 **

Pass 54 7:36.566 3 1:53.950

Pass 67 9:29.037 4 1:52.471

In 78 11:29.942 5 2:00.905

Nr 20 Alex Morton (Rg=11)

Out 12 30.266

Pass 27 2:38.743

Pass 40 4:41.436 1 2:02.693 *

In 59 7:51.450 2 3:10.014

Out 89 13:07.807

Pass 100 15:12.871 3 7:21.421

Pass 108 17:14.328 4 2:01.457 *

Pass 116 19:13.372 5 1:59.044 *

Pass 124 21:11.361 6 1:57.989 *

Pass 130 23:11.140 7 1:59.779

Pass 136 25:09.755 8 1:58.615

Nr 37 Eddy Perk (Rg=10)

Out 11 27.263

Pass 25 2:35.888

Pass 38 4:37.338 1 2:01.450 *
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Nr 37 Eddy Perk (Rg=10)

Pass 52 6:36.023 2 1:58.685 *

Pass 65 8:37.488 3 2:01.465

Pass 76 10:35.644 4 1:58.156 *

Pass 86 12:34.232 5 1:58.588

Pass 96 14:31.647 6 1:57.415 *

Pass 105 16:29.906 7 1:58.259

In 115 18:52.680 8 2:22.774

Nr 44 Klaus Bergs (Rg=13)

Out 8 17.426

Pass 22 2:31.747

Pass 39 4:40.559 1 2:08.812 *

In 56 7:47.953 2 3:07.394

Nr 51 Rod Jolley (Rg=8)

Out 10 25.912

Pass 23 2:33.843

Pass 37 4:36.015 1 2:02.172 *

Pass 51 6:35.510 2 1:59.495 *

Pass 64 8:34.718 3 1:59.208 *

Pass 75 10:34.052 4 1:59.334

Pass 85 12:33.653 5 1:59.601

Pass 98 14:34.800 6 2:01.147

Pass 107 16:32.064 7 1:57.264 *

Pass 114 18:31.700 8 1:59.636

Pass 122 20:29.521 9 1:57.821

Pass 127 22:27.372 10 1:57.851

Pass 133 24:27.318 11 1:59.946

In 137 26:40.188 12 2:12.870

Nr 53 Justin Maeers (Rg=4)

Out 4 10.047

Pass 18 2:04.479

Pass 32 3:59.122 1 1:54.643 *

Pass 45 5:53.609 2 1:54.487 *

Pass 57 7:49.037 3 1:55.428

Pass 69 9:42.449 4 1:53.412 *

Pass 79 11:35.704 5 1:53.255 *

Pass 90 13:30.572 6 1:54.868

Pass 101 15:25.048 7 1:54.476

Pass 109 17:19.645 8 1:54.597

Pass 117 19:13.916 9 1:54.271

Pass 123 21:07.806 10 1:53.890

Pass 129 23:01.565 11 1:53.759

Pass 135 25:05.098 12 2:03.533

Nr 63 Michel Kuiper (Rg=5)

Out 3 6.331

Pass 17 2:03.765

Pass 31 3:58.586 1 1:54.821 *

Pass 46 5:54.464 2 1:55.878

Pass 58 7:51.414 3 1:56.950

In 72 10:07.295 4 2:15.881

Nr 64 Charlie Martin (Rg=7)

Out 6 13.425

Pass 20 2:11.959

Pass 34 4:09.635 1 1:57.676 *

Pass 48 6:06.054 2 1:56.419 *

Pass 61 8:03.053 3 1:56.999

Pass 71 10:01.896 4 1:58.843

Pass 82 11:59.884 5 1:57.988

Pass 92 13:59.614 6 1:59.730

In 104 16:02.716 7 2:03.102

Nr 87 Tony Lees (Rg=6)

Out 5 11.233

Pass 19 2:09.023

Pass 33 4:07.251 1 1:58.228 *

Pass 47 6:04.070 2 1:56.819 *

Pass 60 8:01.708 3 1:57.638

Pass 70 9:57.446 4 1:55.738 *

Pass 81 11:52.346 5 1:54.900 *

In 93 13:59.897 6 2:07.551


